07/14/25 02:43:36

WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES www.WestAuction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of Ueberrhein Cabinets, Inc; Vehiclesand Woodworking
Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 17 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title
0100 1999 Nissan UD 1800CS 16' Diesel Box Truck 0125 Ritter Model R-200 Cabinet Angles
With Lift Gate Countersink Drill
0101 2006 Toyota Tundra SR5 Double Cab Pickup 0126  Ingersoll Rand 120 Gallon Air Compressor
Truck 0127  Champion Industrial 100 Gallon Air
0102 2005 Toyota Tundra SR5 Extended Cab Pickup Compressor
Truck 0128  Ingersoll Rand D12-IN Compressed Air
0103 2001 Ford Ranger XL T Pickup Truck Cooling Regulator
0104 Komatsu 25 Propane Forklift 0129 Kaeser HTRD-50 High Temp Refrigerated Air
0105 Clark Propane Forklift Dryer
0106 1999 SCMI nga 90 CNC M ||||ng Machine 0130 DISA Dust Collection System with Ductwork
0107 1989 Delta DE40 Sliding Table Saw 0131  Dustek Dust Collection System
0108  Time-Saver Speed-Belt Sander with Extra Belts 0132 Delta20" Drill Press Model 70-200
0109 Ritter MFG Pocket Hole Boring Machine 0132A g;‘ti)ﬁue Machine Tool Pneumatic Clamping
0110 2002 Gannomat Format-42 Multi-Hole Drill € . _
Press 0133 Craftsman 12" Radial Arm Saw
0111 Genera International Heavy Duty Planer 0134 MakitaMiter Saw 12" Model LS1211
0112  Powermatic Model 72A Industrial Tablesaw 0135  Jet Dust Collector
0113  Whirlwind Model 212 Upcut Saw 0136  Craftsman 6.5HP ShopVac
0114  Jet Spindle Shaper with Maggi Steff Roller Feed 0137  Dayton Wet/Dry Vacuum Lid
Pneumatic Slider Tool
0116  Powermatic Shaper Model 27 wth Maggi Steff 0139  Binks Pogo "B" Paint Pot
Roller Feed 0140  (3) Auxiliary Machine Attachments
0117  Powermatic Woodworking Shaper Model 27 0141  Alimentatore Pneumatic Glue Feeder
with Cutters 0142 100 12 Gauge Extension Cord with Lock
0118 Powermatic Model PH-3 Roller-Feeder Connectors
0119  Auxiliary Machine Setup 29" Wide 0143 DeWalt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Miter
0120  Auxiliary Machine Setup 20" Wide Saw
0121 Delta Industrial Unisaw Table Saw with 0144 Dewalt DW708 12" Slidi ng Compound Miter
Biesemeyer Precision Fence Saw
0122  Powermatic 66-TA Table Saw with Accu-Fence 0145 DeltaHollow Chisel Mortiser
0123  Ritter R701 Horizontal Belt Sander 0146  Portable Airless Paint Sprayer Rig with
. DeVilbiss Nozzle
0124  Samco MiniMax Bandsaw _
0147  CE Lite 3 Phase Motor

V4



Lot

0148
0149

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0157A
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0168A
0169
0169A
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Signode Banding Machine with Tensioner

Super Duty Adjustable Wedge Lock Roller
Stand

Bulk Lot of Battery Powered Tools

Bosch Orbital Sander

Porter Cable HD Router

Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base
Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base
Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base

Porter Cable Moddl 1001 Router Fixed Base

Black and Decker Router

Makita Router 3601B

(2) Porter Cable Router Bases

Bosch Oribital Sander

Porter Cable 5" Random Orbit Sander
DeWalt Random-Orbit Paint Sander
Bosch Sheet Loc Orbital Sander
DeWalt Plate Joiner

DeWalt HD 1/2" VSR Dirill

Bosch Random-Orbit Sander

Makita Worm-Drive Hypoid Circular Saw
Black & Decker Standard Polisher
Bosh Trim Router

Porter Cable Router Power Unit
Bosch Random-Orbit Sander

Bosch Random-Orbit Sander

Bosch Random-Orbit Sander

Bosch Random-Orbit Sander

Makita Belt Sander

Senco Finish Nailer

Senco Finish Nailer

Senco Finish Nailer

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Finish Nailer

Senco Finish Nailer

Bostitch Pneumatic Finish Nailer
Sioux Pneumatic Palm Sander
Dynabrade Dynorbital Sander 12000 RPM
Senco SPL 20 18 Gauge Finish Nailer
Senco Finish Nailer

Bostitch Pneumatic Stapler

Senco SLS25X P Pneumatic Stapler
Senco L Pneumatic Stapler

2/4

Lot

0187
0188
0189
0190
0190A

0190B
0190C
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0195A
0195B
0195C
0195D
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216

0217

0218
0219

07/14/25 02:43:36

Title

Senco SLS25X P Pneumatic Stapler

Bostitch S32SX Pneumatic Stapler
Ingersoll-Rand 78022 Pneumatic Drill

Astro 527C Pneumatic Drill

Various Power Cords and Compressed Air
Lines

Amerigas Propane Tank

Manchester Propane Tank

Various Pipe-Clamps and Rail-Claimps

Bulk Lot of Pipe-Clamps

Bulk Lot of Long Pipe-Clamps

Bulk Lot of Pipe-Clamps

(2) Sections of Pallet Racking Plus Contents
Pallet Rack Plus Contents

Welded Portable Lumber Rack with Contents
Welded Portable Lumber Rack with Contents
Rolling Lumber Rack with Contents

Pallet Rack Plus Contents

Heavy Stationary Lumber Rack and Contents
Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
Metal Platform Truck

Metal Platform Truck

Roller Tables and Rack Hardware

(2) Boxes of Fluorescent Tube Lights

Bulk Lot of Loft Contents

(4) Roller Tableswith (2) Rolling Platforms
Bulk Lot of Hardwood Molding and Trim
Bulk Lot of Hardwood Boards

(1) Pallet of 4' X 8 Stock Sheeting

Various Sheetings, Veneers and Plywood Sheets

Countertop Sheeting, Veneers and Plywood
Sheets

Cabinet of Plastic and Hardwood Veneer Strips
Workshop Cabinet with Contents
Bulk Lot of Hardwood Molding, Trim, and Rips

Work Benches, Racks, Tools, Hardware, Bins
and More along Wall

(5) Wood Work Benches/ Tables with Contents
(no saw blades)

Bulk Lot of Saw Blades 6"-18" Diameter
Cabinet Parts and Scraps



Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0226
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0300

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

0400
0401
0402

0403
0404
0405
0406

0407
0408
0409
0410

0411

Title

Custom Wood Cabinet with Supply Contents
(2) 8 Wood Work Benches /Tables

11' Wood Work Bench /Table

Shelving with Assorted Cabinet Hardware
Shelves of Assorted Adhesive & Hardware
Cold/Hot Water Dispenser

GE Microwave

Bunn Powermatic Coffee Maker

BendPak Automoative Lift HDS-14 (frame only)
Camper Shell with (2) Truck Liners

Bulk Lot of Outdoor Furnishings, Tablers BBQ
Grillsand More

Computer, Printer, Vacuum and Assorted
Office Supplies

Office Area Contents (No Furniture or Paper
Documents)

Contents of Office; (No Furniture or Paper
Documents)

Office Area Contents (No Desk or Paper
Documents)

Computers, Printers, Office Chairs and Office
Supplies

Corner Cabinet Set with Contents of Assorted
Cabinet Hardware

8' Tall Solid Wood TV/ Entertainment Cabinet
with Contents

7' Tall Wood Armorie with Contents of Parts
and More

Bulk Lot; Cabinet Door and Hardware Samples
(No Cabinets or Tables)

20' x 21' Paint Booth
10'x 9' x 8 Tall Paint Booth

(10) Station Paint Mixing/ Dispensing Unit on
Stand

Eagle 1947 Flammable Cabinet
6' Steel Flammable Storage Cabinet
6' Steel Storage Cabinet with Contents of Paint

Work Bench, Steel Cabinet, Shop Fridge and
Microwave and More

6' Steel Base Work Table
(3) 7 Pony Bar Clamps
396 Paint Sprayer

Spray Paint Pressure Pot Tank with Binks Spray
Gun

Binks Spray Pressure Tank with (3) Spray Guns

3/4

Lot
0412

0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418

0419

0420
0421

0422
0423
0424
0425

0426

0427

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436

0437
0438
0439

0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446

07/14/25 02:43:36

Title

Sherwin Williams NOVA Smart Control Paint
Sprayer

(2) 5' Tall Portable Paint Dry Racks

Bulk Lot; Portable Table, Wood Cabinet,
Assorted Parts

(6) Wooden Portable Work Tables
7' Tal Wooden Cabinet with Assorted Parts
(3) Air Hoses (2) Extension Cords

Wood Cantilever Storage Rack with Various
Trim Inventory

Heavy Duty Wood Work Table/ Bench on
Casters - 6'x3.5'

(5) Solid Deck Wood Dollies

(1) Section of 8' Tall Pallet Rack Full of
Cabinet Hardware

(1) Section of 9" Pallet Rack
Assorted Wood Trim
Water Cooler/Heater

Bulk Lot; Cabinet Hardware, Pipe Clamps and
More

Hitachi C10FSB 10" Sliding Compound Miter
Saw

(2) 6' Wide Racks Full of Cabinet Hardwarein
Boxes

5' Lateral File Storage Cabinet

(10) 26" Roller Tables

4.5' Portable Paint Dry Rack

Shaper Machine (Broken)

4.5' Wide Portable Paint Drying Rack
Speedaire 3 Phase Air Compressor
CompAir CHT15 Air Dryer

6' Steel Cabinet with Contents of Paint

4' x 2" Wood Table/ Utility Cart with Cabinet
Doors

Pneumatic/Electric Cabinet Drill

5' Fiberglass Ladder

CapSpray CS9100 HVLP 4 Stage Turbine
Sprayer

Makita BO4556 Palm Sander

Dynabrade Pneumatic Palm Sander

Porter Cable 330 Speed Bloc Palm Sander
Bosch 3725DV S 5" Palm Sander

(6) Assorted Portable Electric Tools
Senco SLP20 Finish Nailer

Senco SLS25XP Finish Nailer



07/14/25 02:43:36

Lot Title

0447  Porter Cable 1064-72 Router
0448  (2) Portable Wood and Metal Tables
0449 5' Platform Truck

Payment Information:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on Monday, April 23rd, 2018.

Thereis no buyer's premium.

Payment is NOT charged automatically. Buyer is responsible for paying their invoicein full.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards are accepted through our online payment system. With cash,
cashier's checks in our Woodland office (weekdays only), or wire/bank transfers, the 3% convenience fee
iIswaived. No personal/business checks. No payments onsite.

Removal of Items: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment, Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, April 24th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Wednesday, April 25th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Thursday, April 26th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Forklift Loading Assistance: A 4,650 |bs capacity forklift will be used for loading at auctioneers
discretion. Wait times may occur. Some lots may not have loading assistance, see individual item
description for more information.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Convenience Fee: Thereis a3.000% Convenience Fee in effect from this auction

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


https://www.westauction.com/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1896

