

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Bankruptcy Auction of Ueberrhein Cabinets, Inc; Vehicles and Woodworking Tools**

Auction Opens: Tue, Apr 17 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	1999 Nissan UD 1800CS 16' Diesel Box Truck With Lift Gate	0125	Ritter Model R-200 Cabinet Angles Countersink Drill
0101	2006 Toyota Tundra SR5 Double Cab Pickup	0126	Ingersoll Rand 120 Gallon Air Compressor
0102	Truck 2005 Toyota Tundra SR5 Extended Cab Pickup	0127	Champion Industrial 100 Gallon Air Compressor
	Truck	0128	Ingersoll Rand D12-IN Compressed Air
0103	2001 Ford Ranger XLT Pickup Truck		Cooling Regulator
0104	Komatsu 25 Propane Forklift	0129	Kaeser HTRD-50 High Temp Refrigerated Air Dryer
0105	Clark Propane Forklift	0130	•
0106	1999 SCMI Sigma 90 CNC Milling Machine	0130	DISA Dust Collection System with Ductwork  Dustek Dust Collection System
0107	1989 Delta DE40 Sliding Table Saw	0131	Delta 20" Drill Press Model 70-200
0108	Time-Saver Speed-Belt Sander with Extra Belts		
0109	Ritter MFG Pocket Hole Boring Machine	0132A	Unique Machine Tool Pneumatic Clamping Table
0110	2002 Gannomat Format-42 Multi-Hole Drill Press	0133	Craftsman 12" Radial Arm Saw
0111	General International Heavy Duty Planer	0134	Makita Miter Saw 12" Model LS1211
0112	Powermatic Model 72A Industrial Tablesaw	0135	Jet Dust Collector
0113	Whirlwind Model 212 Upcut Saw	0136	Craftsman 6.5HP ShopVac
0114	Jet Spindle Shaper with Maggi Steff Roller Feed	0137	Dayton Wet/Dry Vacuum Lid
0115	Jet WSS 3.3 Spindle Shaper with CopeCrafter Pneumatic Slider	0138	Dremel Model 57 Moto Shop Multi-Purpose Tool
0116	Powermatic Shaper Model 27 wth Maggi Steff	0139	Binks Pogo "B" Paint Pot
	Roller Feed	0140	(3) Auxiliary Machine Attachments
0117	Powermatic Woodworking Shaper Model 27	0141	Alimentatore Pneumatic Glue Feeder
	with Cutters	0142	100' 12 Gauge Extension Cord with Lock
0118	Powermatic Model PH-3 Roller-Feeder		Connectors
0119	Auxiliary Machine Setup 29" Wide	0143	DeWalt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Miter
0120	Auxiliary Machine Setup 20" Wide	0144	Saw  DoWelt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Mitor
0121	Delta Industrial Unisaw Table Saw with Biesemeyer Precision Fence		DeWalt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Miter Saw
0122	Powermatic 66-TA Table Saw with Accu-Fence	0145	Delta Hollow Chisel Mortiser
0123	Ritter R701 Horizontal Belt Sander	0146	Portable Airless Paint Sprayer Rig with DeVilbiss Nozzle
0124	Samco MiniMax Bandsaw	0147	CE Lite 3 Phase Motor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0148	Signode Banding Machine with Tensioner	0187	Senco SLS25XP Pneumatic Stapler
0149	Super Duty Adjustable Wedge Lock Roller	0188	Bostitch S32SX Pneumatic Stapler
	Stand	0189	Ingersoll-Rand 78022 Pneumatic Drill
0150	Bulk Lot of Battery Powered Tools	0190	Astro 527C Pneumatic Drill
0151	Bosch Orbital Sander	0190A	_
0152	Porter Cable HD Router		Lines
0153	Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base	0190B	Amerigas Propane Tank
0154	Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base	0190C	Manchester Propane Tank
0155	Porter Cable Heavy Duty Motor with Base	0191	Various Pipe-Clamps and Rail-Claimps
0156	Porter Cable Model 1001 Router Fixed Base	0192	Bulk Lot of Pipe-Clamps
0157	Black and Decker Router	0193	Bulk Lot of Long Pipe-Clamps
0157A	Makita Router 3601B	0194	Bulk Lot of Pipe-Clamps
0158	(2) Porter Cable Router Bases	0195	(2) Sections of Pallet Racking Plus Contents
0159	Bosch Oribital Sander	0195A	Pallet Rack Plus Contents
0160	Porter Cable 5" Random Orbit Sander	0195B	Welded Portable Lumber Rack with Contents
0161	DeWalt Random-Orbit Paint Sander	0195C	Welded Portable Lumber Rack with Contents
0162	Bosch Sheet Loc Orbital Sander	0195D	Rolling Lumber Rack with Contents
0163	DeWalt Plate Joiner	0196	Pallet Rack Plus Contents
0164	DeWalt HD 1/2" VSR Drill	0197	Heavy Stationary Lumber Rack and Contents
0165	Bosch Random-Orbit Sander	0198	Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
0166	Makita Worm-Drive Hypoid Circular Saw	0199	Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
0167	Black & Decker Standard Polisher	0200	Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
0168	Bosh Trim Router	0201	Hafele Rolling Lumber Rack and Contents
0168A	Porter Cable Router Power Unit	0202	Metal Platform Truck
0169	Bosch Random-Orbit Sander	0203	Metal Platform Truck
0169A	Bosch Random-Orbit Sander	0204	Roller Tables and Rack Hardware
0170	Bosch Random-Orbit Sander	0205	(2) Boxes of Fluorescent Tube Lights
0171	Bosch Random-Orbit Sander	0206	Bulk Lot of Loft Contents
0172	Makita Belt Sander	0207	(4) Roller Tables with (2) Rolling Platforms
0173	Senco Finish Nailer	0208	Bulk Lot of Hardwood Molding and Trim
0174	Senco Finish Nailer	0209	Bulk Lot of Hardwood Boards
0175	Senco Finish Nailer	0210	(1) Pallet of 4' X 8' Stock Sheeting
0176	Senco Pneumatic Stapler	0211	Various Sheetings, Veneers and Plywood Sheets
0177	Senco Finish Nailer	0212	Countertop Sheeting, Veneers and Plywood
0178	Senco Finish Nailer		Sheets
0179	Bostitch Pneumatic Finish Nailer	0213	Cabinet of Plastic and Hardwood Veneer Strips
0180	Sioux Pneumatic Palm Sander	0214	Workshop Cabinet with Contents
0181	Dynabrade Dynorbital Sander 12000 RPM	0215	Bulk Lot of Hardwood Molding, Trim, and Rips
0182	Senco SPL20 18 Gauge Finish Nailer	0216	Work Benches, Racks, Tools, Hardware, Bins and More along Wall
0183	Senco Finish Nailer	0217	(5) Wood Work Benches/ Tables with Contents
0184	Bostitch Pneumatic Stapler	V-22.1	(no saw blades)
0185	Senco SLS25XP Pneumatic Stapler	0218	Bulk Lot of Saw Blades 6"-18" Diameter
0186	Senco L Pneumatic Stapler	0219	Cabinet Parts and Scraps

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0220	Custom Wood Cabinet with Supply Contents	0412	Sherwin Williams NOVA Smart Control Paint
0221	(2) 8' Wood Work Benches /Tables		Sprayer
0222	11' Wood Work Bench /Table	0413	(2) 5' Tall Portable Paint Dry Racks
0223	Shelving with Assorted Cabinet Hardware	0414	Bulk Lot; Portable Table, Wood Cabinet, Assorted Parts
0224	Shelves of Assorted Adhesive & Hardware	0415	(6) Wooden Portable Work Tables
0226	Cold/Hot Water Dispenser	0416	7' Tall Wooden Cabinet with Assorted Parts
0228	GE Microwave	0417	(3) Air Hoses (2) Extension Cords
0229	Bunn Powermatic Coffee Maker	0418	Wood Cantilever Storage Rack with Various
0230	BendPak Automotive Lift HDS-14 (frame only)		Trim Inventory
0231 0232	Camper Shell with (2) Truck Liners Bulk Lot of Outdoor Furnishings, Tablers BBQ	0419	Heavy Duty Wood Work Table/ Bench on Casters - 6'x3.5'
0232	Grills and More	0420	(5) Solid Deck Wood Dollies
0300	Computer, Printer, Vacuum and Assorted	0421	(1) Section of 8' Tall Pallet Rack Full of
	Office Supplies		Cabinet Hardware
0301	Office Area Contents (No Furniture or Paper Documents)	0422	(1) Section of 9' Pallet Rack
0302	Contents of Office; (No Furniture or Paper	0423	Assorted Wood Trim
0302	Documents)	0424	Water Cooler/Heater
0303	Office Area Contents (No Desk or Paper Documents)	0425	Bulk Lot; Cabinet Hardware, Pipe Clamps and More
0304	Computers, Printers, Office Chairs and Office Supplies	0426	Hitachi C10FSB 10" Sliding Compound Miter Saw
0305	Corner Cabinet Set with Contents of Assorted Cabinet Hardware	0427	(2) 6' Wide Racks Full of Cabinet Hardware in Boxes
0306	8' Tall Solid Wood TV/ Entertainment Cabinet	0428	5 ' Lateral File Storage Cabinet
	with Contents	0429	(10) 26" Roller Tables
0307	7' Tall Wood Armorie with Contents of Parts and More	0430	4.5' Portable Paint Dry Rack
0308	Bulk Lot; Cabinet Door and Hardware Samples	0431	Shaper Machine (Broken)
0300	(No Cabinets or Tables)	0432	4.5' Wide Portable Paint Drying Rack
0400	20' x 21' Paint Booth	0433	Speedaire 3 Phase Air Compressor
0401	10' x 9' x 8' Tall Paint Booth	0434	CompAir CHT15 Air Dryer
0402	(10) Station Paint Mixing/ Dispensing Unit on	0435 0436	6' Steel Cabinet with Contents of Paint 4' x 2' Wood Table/ Utility Cart with Cabinet
	Stand	0430	Doors
0403	Eagle 1947 Flammable Cabinet	0437	Pneumatic/Electric Cabinet Drill
0404 0405	<ul><li>6' Steel Flammable Storage Cabinet</li><li>6' Steel Storage Cabinet with Contents of Paint</li></ul>	0438	5' Fiberglass Ladder
0405	Work Bench, Steel Cabinet, Shop Fridge and	0439	CapSpray CS9100 HVLP 4 Stage Turbine
0400	Microwave and More	0.4.40	Sprayer
0407	6' Steel Base Work Table	0440	Makita BO4556 Palm Sander
0408	(3) 7' Pony Bar Clamps	0441	Dynabrade Pneumatic Palm Sander
0409	396 Paint Sprayer	0442	Porter Cable 330 Speed Bloc Palm Sander
0410	Spray Paint Pressure Pot Tank with Binks Spray	0443 0444	Bosch 3725DVS 5" Palm Sander (6) Assorted Portable Electric Tools
0.44.5	Gun	0445	Senco SLP20 Finish Nailer
0411	Binks Spray Pressure Tank with (3) Spray Guns	0446	Senco SLS25XP Finish Nailer
		0 170	Solico SESESTRI Tillibil I tulloi

Lot Title

**0447** Porter Cable 1064-72 Router

**0448** (2) Portable Wood and Metal Tables

**0449** 5' Platform Truck

## **Payment Information:**

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon) on Monday, April 23rd, 2018.

There is no buyer's premium.

Payment is NOT charged automatically. Buyer is responsible for paying their invoice in full. How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards are accepted through our online payment system. With cash, cashier's checks in our Woodland office (weekdays only), or wire/bank transfers, the 3% convenience fee is waived. No personal/business checks. No payments onsite.

Removal of Items: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment, Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, April 24th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Wednesday, April 25th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Thursday, April 26th from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Forklift Loading Assistance: A 4,650 lbs capacity forklift will be used for loading at auctioneers discretion. Wait times may occur. Some lots may not have loading assistance, see individual item description for more information.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Convenience Fee:** There is a 3.000% Convenience Fee in effect from this auction

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**